

BOROUGH OF EAST LANSDOWNE

Delaware County, Pennsylvania

BOROUGH OF EAST LANSDOWNE OVERNIGHT PARKING APPLICATION

DATE:
IN ACCORDANCE WITH EAST LANSDOWNE BOROUGH ORDINANCE NO. 323, I WISH TO APPLY FOR A PERMIT TO PARK UPON THE HIGHWAY IN THE BOROUGH OF EAST LANSDOWNE BETWEEN THE HOURS OF 3:00 A.M. AND 6 A.M. FOR A PERIOD OF ONE YEAR.
THE FEE FOR THIS PERMIT IS \$60 AND PAYMENTS ARE ACCEPTED AS CASH, CHECK, OR MONEY ORDERS ONLY.
DESCRIBE VEHICLE FOR WHICH PERMITS REQUIRED:
YEAR MAKE MODEL COLOR LICENSE PLATE # STATE
I UNDERSTAND THAT (1) THIS PERMIT IS GOOD ONLY FOR THE EXACT LOCATION LISTED ABOVE AND FOR THE PERIOD OF TIME LISTED.
(2) I MUST PROPERLY DISPLAY THE NUMBERED STICKER ISSUED BY EAST LANSDOWNE BOROUGH ON MY VEHICLE. IT MUST BE PLACED ON THE DRIVER'S SIDE, REAR BUMPER.
APPLICANT MUST BE A RESIDENT OF EAST LANSDOWNE:
NAME OF APPLICANT: .
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE #:
EMAIL ADDRESS:
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE:
APPROVED BY :

(THERE WILL BE A \$5.00 FEE FOR ALL LOST OR REPLACEMENT STICKERS)